Proposed Regulatory Category: Glass Cleaner (aerosol)

Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
2006 Consumer Products Regulatory Amendments

Products by Company - For 6/01/06 Wor kgroup M eeting

Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

3M Company
Access Business Group LLC

Ace Hardware Corporation

AERVOE INDUSTRIES, INC.

AERVOE INDUSTRIES, INC.

Airosol Company, Inc.
Amrep, Inc.

Amrep, Inc.

Amrep, Inc.

Amrep, Inc.

Amrep, Inc.

Amsan West

Athea Laboratories
Auto Wax Company, Inc.
BAF Industries

Barjan Products, L.L.C.
Betco Corporation
Betco Corporation

BG Products, Inc.

Big D Industries, Inc.
Bondo Corporation
Brulin & Company, Inc.

Buckeye International, Inc.

3M™ Glass Cleaner PN 8888

See Spray Glass Cleaner

ACE Glass Cleaner - Ace Sku - 1032150
AERVOE 860 GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER
CROWN 5056 NO-STREAK GLASS CLEANER
McKay Foaming Glass Cleaner

Misty Glass & Oven Cleaner

Misty Glass & Surface Cleaner SFX

Misty Heavy Duty Glass Cleaner

Misty Window & Windshield Cleaner

Next Dimension Glass Cleaner

Kleen Glass - Glass Cleaner # 111094
Glass Cleaner (8312)

AEROSOL GLASS CLEANER 60-S
AGC-18 Aerosol Glass Cleaner

GLASS BRITE ALL PURPOSE CLEANER
Clear Image Glass Cleaner

Deep Blue Glass Cleaner

GLASS CLEANER

Big D Glass + Utility Cleaner

EZ Finish Glass Cleaner (aerosol)

Spray Glass

Buckeye Star Spray Aerosol
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

CAMIE-CAMPBELL, INC.

Canberra Corporation

Carroll Company

Chase Products Co.

Chase Products Co.

Chromate Industrial Corp.

CLAIRE MANUFACTURING COMPANY
CNH America LLC

Consumer Branded Professional Products (CBPP)
Cortec

CRC Industries, Inc.

CRC Industries, Inc.

CRC Industries, Inc.

Cyclo Industries, LLC

Daimler Chrysler Motors Company LLC
Drummond American Corporation
ECOLAB

ECOLAB

Edward Don & Company

Enforcer Products

Ezon Products LLC

Faultless Starch/Bon Ami Company
Ford Motor Company

Franklin Cleaning Technology

Henkel Corporation

Hillyard Industries, Inc.

Honeywell CPG

Camie 20/20 Glass Cleaner
Husky 1220 Glass Cleaner
WINDA SHINE AEROSOL
Glass Cleaner
Glass Cleaner
74120 Red Lion Glass Cleaner
GLEME GLASS CLEANER
Glass Cleaner
WiAdeasol

Anti-Static Glass & Plastic Cleaner
Aviation Window Cleaner
Glass & Dash Cleaner
HydroForce® Glass Cleaner
Cyclo Glass Clean, Stock #C-31

CLEANER, GLAS®318014)
Patina
Glass Brite 908217
Vivid 942664

Mir-O Spray Glass Cleaner

Selig Commercial Glass Foaming Cleaner

GCl Glass Cleaner- Master
Bon Ami Glass Géean

Ultra Spray Glass Cleaner

F8050 Blue Sky Glass Cleaner

Multi Purpose Glass Cleaner

Windo-Clean+

Prestone Glass Cleaner
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51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Imperial Supplies LLC
Industrial Products

Intercon Chemical Company
ITW Dymon
JohnsonDiversey

Kent Automotive

Keystone Automotive Industries, Inc.

Kimball Midwest

Kimball Midwest

Lawson Products, Inc.

Magic American Products, Inc.

Maintenance Solutions, Inc.

MOC PRODUCTS COMPANY, INC.

NCH Corporation

NCH Corporation

Neutron Industries

Neutron Industries

Omega Industrial Supply, Inc.
Omega Industrial Supply, Inc.
Oreck Manufacturing

Osborn International

Penn Champ, Inc.

Permatex, Inc.

Personal Care Products, Inc.
Quest Chemical Corporation

Radiator Specialty Company

Radiator Specialty Company

Imperial Glass Cleaner- Part #6540
Glass-X
Clear Blue Glass Cleaner
Glass & Utility Foaming Cleaner (A421)
Glance Foaming Glass & Multi-Surface Cleaner
Glass Klean
KEY288 Key Gte&lass Cleaner

80-703 Eclipse Glass Cleaner
80-749 Ultra ClearGlass Cleaner
C-Thru Glass Cleaner
Chandelier Magic
Krystal Klear Glass Plastic & CRT Cleaner

GLASS CLEANER
Shy-Nee
So Clear
Glass Genie Foaming Glass Cleaner
NI-712 Glass Cleaner
Mega Clear
P.G.C.
Glass & Mirror Cleaner - 32124
76289 Glass Cleaner
BISSELL GLASS CLEANER
Quick Orange Glass Cleaner
Powerhouse Glass and Surface Cleaner
Sheen
Ammonia Free Glass Cleaner

Glass Cleaner w/ammonia
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78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

SC Johnson

Selig Industries

Selig Industries

Service Master Clean

Seymore of Sycamore

Spartan Chemical Company, Inc.

Spray Nine Corporation

Sprayway, Inc.

Standardized Sanitation Systems (Triple S)
State Industrial Products

Stoner, Incorporated

SUNRISE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTIFIC
SUNRISE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTIFIC
SUNRISE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTIFIC
Sysco Corporation

Technical Chemical Co.

Teknol, Inc.

Terand Industries

Terand Industries

Terand Industries

The Fuller Brush Company

The Penray Companies, Inc.
The Penray Companies, Inc.
The Sherwin Williams Company
The Sherwin Williams Company

The Sherwin Williams Company

WINDEX POWERIZED FOAMING GLASS& MULTI-
SURFACE CLEANER

Nothing! Selig's Mirror and Glass Cleaner
Super CSC Glass and All Surface Cleaner
Glass brite
BRITE AND CLEAR GLASS CLEANER
Glass Cleaner
Glass & Stainless Steel Cleaner
Glass Cleaner
SSS Glesmer

In-Sight Foaming Glass Cleaner
"Invisible Glass" Glass Cleaner

DAZZLE PLUS

DIAMONDS

KRYSTAL ICE
Glass Cleaner, Aerosol
JOHNSEN'S GLASS CLEANER
Kleer Class Cleaner

CRYSTAL MIST GLASS AND PLASTIC CLEANER AND
PROTECTIVE COATING

NEW VISION GLASS CLEANER
OPTECH COMPUTER SCREEN CARE
639 Ammoniated Window Cleaner

Glass and Utility Cleaner 4120

Super-X Glass and Utility Cleaner

QC AUTO GLASS CLEANER-07765-1214
QC GLASS CLEANER -07233-1219

QC ORANGE GLASS CLEANER-QCGCLNRO1
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104. The Sherwin Williams Company S00888 GLASS CLEANER-A00888
105. Toyota Motor Sales, USA, Inc. Glass Cleaner
106. Transtar Autobody Technologies Glass Cleaner 4433
107. U. S. Chemical Ind/Com Glass Cleaner
108. U. S. Chemical & Plastics Glass Cleaner Aerosol 53030
109. Unelko Corporation Miracle Scrub - Glass Scrub
110. Unisource Worldwide, Inc. All Clear
111. Unisource Worldwide, Inc. Base Shooter
112. Unisource Worldwide, Inc. Crystal Glass Cleaner
113. Unisource Worldwide, Inc. Microtec
114. United Laboratories CRYSTAL-VIEW GLASS CLEANER Low VOC UNITED 114
115. United Laboratories NEOFLECTION GLASS&ALL-PURPOSE CLNR UNITED 197
116. United Laboratories SHARP FOCUS VIDEO DISPLAY TERMINAL CLEANER
117. Warren Distribution, Inc. MAG 1 ALL PURPOSE GLASS CLEANER
118. WAXIE's Enterprises, Inc., dba Waxie Sanitary Syppl Waxie Sparkle
119. Winzer Corporation CLARITY GLASS CLEANER
120. Winzer Corporation OPTICAL GLASS CLEANER
121. Wurth USA Glass Cleaner
122. Wynn Oil Company 57612 Wynn's Glass Cleaner (Aerosol)
123. Xpedx Colorable Graphic Arts Glass Cleaner
124. Xpedx Regency Glass & Multisurface Cleaner
125. Zep Manufacturing Company ZEP 40 Non-Streaking Cleaner for Non-Conductivef&as
126. Zep Manufacturing Company Zep Glass Cleaner
127. Zep Manufacturing Company ZEP MIRROR & GLASS CLEANER
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